Sigsbee Charter School
Monthly Financial Statements

Statement of Revenues, Expenditures and Changes in Fund Balances - Governmental Funds
July 1, 2012 through March 31, 2013

Accrual Basis

REVENUES

3100.000
3200.000
3310.000
3300.000
3320.000
3430.000
3400.000
3400.000
3400.000
3499.000

EXPENDITURES

5000.100
5000.200
5000.300
5000.500
5000.600

5200.100
5200.200
5200.300
5200.600

5500.100
5500.200

6100.100
6100.200
6200.100
6200.200
6200.500
6200.600
6400.300
6500.100
6500.200
6500.300
6500.500

Federal Direct Revenue
Federal thru State Revenue
FEFP Revenue

VPK Money

Other State Revenue

Interest on Investments
Gifts, Grants & Donation
Local Source Revenue Lunch
Local Source Revenue
2011-12 Rollover Account

TOTAL REVENUES

Instruction - Salaries

Instruction - Employee Benefits

Instruction - Professional Development

Instruction - Materials & Supplies

Instruction - Computer Hardware

5000 Subtotal $ 1,346,410
Exceptional Programs - Salaries

Exceptional Programs - Empl Benefits

Exceptional Programs - Professional Svcs
Exceptional Programs - Software

5200 Subtotal $ 76,568
Other Instruction - Salaries

Other Instruction - Emp Benefits

5500 Subtotal $ 35,155
Pupil Personnel Sve - Salaries

Pupil Personnel Sve - Emp Benefits

Media - Salaries

Media - Employee Benefits

Media - Materials & Supplies

Media - Library Books

Instruct Staff Training Services

Instruct Related Tech - Salaries

Instruct Related Tech - Emp Benefits

Instruct Related Tech - Professional Svcs

Instruct Related Tech - Materials & Supplies

6000 Subtotal $ 217,088

YTD
Revenues &
Expenditures

317,050
2,738,737
53,445
35,310

33,816
50,377
11,868

GENERAL FUND

Encumbered

R R R e T

Annual
Budget

3,599,870
72,834

2,735

67,226

62,589

©“

Remaining
Balance

861,133
19,389

972
16,849

62,589

$
$
$
$
$
$ 1,763
$
$
$
$
$

3,242,366

* | B B
'

3,805,254

960,932

$ 1,125,769
$ 169,971
$ 3,695
$ 34,884
$ 12,090

39,349
6,842
30,058
319

©»

29,373
5,783

@

55,142
5,115
31,748
2,848
9,919
53,963
13,477
34,557
6,548
2,722
1,048

R I e R R - e

$

$

$

$

1,950,657

105,564

45,500

257,121

$

$

$

$

604,247

28,996

10,345

40,033



Sigsbee Charter School
Monthly Financial Statements

Statement of Revenues, Expenditures and Changes in Fund Balances - Governmental Funds
July 1, 2012 through March 31, 2013

Accrual Basis

7100.300
7100.700

7200.300

7300.100
7300.200
7300.300
7300.500
7300.600
7300.700

7400.600
7500.300
7600.100
7600.200
7600.300
7700.300
7900.100
7900.200
7900.300
7900.400
7900.500
8100.000

9100.500
9200.500

SCS Board - Professional Services
SCS Board - Dues and Fees

7100 Subtotal $ 25,555
General Administration - District Fee
7200 Subtotal $ 84,717

School Administration - Salaries

School Administration - Employee Benefits
School Administration - Professional Svs
School Administration - Supplies

School Administration - Capital Outlay
School Administration - Other Expenses

7300 Subtotal $ 180,402
Facilities Acquisition - Facilities

7400 Subtotal $ 404,737
Fiscal Services - Purchased Services

7500 Subtotal $ -

Food Service - Salaries
Food Service - Employee Benefits
Food Service - Purchased Services

7600 Subtotal $ 59,132
Central Services - Insurances
7700 Subtotal $ 82,649

Operation of Plant - Salaries

Operation of Plant - Employee Benefits
Operation of Plant - Purchased Services
Operation of Plant - Utilities

Operation of Plant - Supplies

7900 Subtotal $ 150,646
Maintenance of Plant - Purchased Services
8100 Subtotal $ 72,579

PTO Expenses
2011-12 Rollover Account

TOTAL EXPENDITURES

EXCESS (DEFICIENCY) OF REVENUES OVER (UNDER) EXPENDITURES
FUND BALANCE JULY 1, 2012
FUND BALANCE MARCH 31, 2013

GENERAL FUND

YTD
Revenues & Annual Remaining
Expenditures Encumbered Budget Balance
$ 25,083
$ 471
25,698 $ 144
$ 84,717
103,731 $ 19,014
$ 149,333
$ 15,829
$ 11,964
$ 2,123
$ -
$ 1,154
254,129 $ 73,727
$ 404,737
342,515 $  (62,222)
$ -
- $ -
$ 8,610
$ 892
$ 49,630
81,475 $ 22,343
$ 82,649
140,000 $ 57,351
$ 31,546
$ 4,631
$ 48,359
$ 59,749
$ 6,361
259,893 $ 109,247
$ 72,579
31,347 $  (41,232)
$ - $ -
$ 14,734 62,589 $ 47,855
$ 2,750,372 3,660,219 $ 909,847
$ 491,994 145,035 $ 51,085
$ 1,135,259 * 1,135,259
$ 1,627,253 ** 1,280,294 $ 51,085




Sigsbee Charter School
Monthly Financial Statements

Statement of Revenues, Expenditures and Changes in Fund Balances - Governmental Funds
July 1, 2012 through March 31 2013

Accrual Basis

REVENUES

3100.000
3200.000
3310.000
3300.000
3320.000
3430.000
3400.000
3400.000
3400.000
3499.000

EXPENDITURES

5000.100
5000.200
5000.300
5000.500
5000.600

5200.100
5200.200
5200.300
5200.600

5500.100
5500.200

6100.100
6100.200
6200.100
6200.200
6200.500
6200.600
6400.300
6500.100
6500.200
6500.300
6500.500

Federal Direct Revenue
Federal thru State Revenue
FEFP Revenue

VPK Money

Other State Revenue

Interest on Investments
Gifts, Grants & Donation
Local Source Revenue Lunch
Local Source Revenue
2011-12 Rollover Account

TOTAL REVENUES

Instruction - Salaries

Instruction - Employee Benefits
Instruction - Professional Development
Instruction - Materials & Supplies
Instruction - Computer Hardware

5000 Subtotal $
Exceptional Programs - Salaries
Exceptional Programs - Empl Benefits
Exceptional Programs - Professional Svcs
Exceptional Programs - Software

5200 Subtotal $
Other Instruction - Salaries

Other Instruction - Emp Benefits

5500 Subtotal $
Pupil Personnel Sve - Salaries

Pupil Personnel Sve - Emp Benefits
Media - Salaries

Media - Employee Benefits

Media - Materials & Supplies

Media - Library Books

Instruct Staff Training Services

Instruct Related Tech - Salaries

Instruct Related Tech - Emp Benefits
Instruct Related Tech - Professional Svcs
Instruct Related Tech - Materials & Supplies
6000 Subtotal $

SPECIAL REVENUE FUNDS

YTD
Revenues & Annual Remaining
Expenditures Encumbered Budget Balance
$ - $ - $ $
$ - $ - $ $
$ - $ - $ $
$ - $ - $ $
$ - $ - $
$ - $ - $ $
$ - $ - $ $
$ - $ - $ $
$ - $ - $
$ - $ - $ $
$ - $ - $ $
$ -
$ -
$ R
$ -
$ R
$ R
$ -
$ R
$ -
$ -
$ R
$ R
$ -
$ R
$ -
$ R
$ -
$ R
$ -
$ R
$ -
$ R



Sigsbee Charter School
Monthly Financial Statements

Statement of Revenues, Expenditures and Changes in Fund Balances - Governmental Funds
July 1, 2012 through March 31 2013

Accrual Basis SPECIAL REVENUE FUNDS
YTD
Revenues & Annual Remaining
Expenditures Encumbered Budget Balance
7100.300 SCS Board - Professional Services $ -
7100.700 SCS Board - Dues and Fees $ -
7100 Subtotal $ -
7200.300 General Administration - District Fee $ -
7200 Subtotal $ -
7300.100 School Administration - Salaries $ -
7300.200 School Administration - Employee Benefits $ -
7300.300 School Administration - Professional Svs $ -
7300.500 School Administration - Supplies $ -
7300.600 School Administration - Capital Outlay $ -
7300.700 School Administration - Other Expenses $ -
7300 Subtotal $ -
7400.600 Facilities Acquisition - Facilities $ -
7400 Subtotal $ -
7500.300 Fiscal Services - Purchased Services $ -
7500 Subtotal $ -
7600.100 Food Service - Salaries $ -
7600.200 Food Service - Employee Benefits $ -
7600.300 Food Service - Purchased Services $ -
7600 Subtotal $ -
7700.300 Central Services - Insurances $ -
7700 Subtotal $ -

7900.100 Operation of Plant - Salaries $
7900.200 Operation of Plant - Employee Benefits $
7900.300 Operation of Plant - Purchased Services $ -
7900.400 Operation of Plant - Utilities $
7900.500 Operation of Plant - Supplies $

7900 Subtotal $ -
8100.000 Maintenance of Plant - Purchased Services $ -
8100 Subtotal $ -
9100.500 PTO Expenses $ -
9200.500 2011-12 Rollover Account
TOTAL EXPENDITURES $ - $ - $ - $
EXCESS (DEFICIENCY) OF REVENUES OVER (UNDER) EXPENDITURES $ - $ - $ -
FUND BALANCE JULY 1, 2012 $ - $ - $

FUND BALANCE MARCH 31, 2013 $ -8 - $ - $




Sigsbee Charter School
Monthly Financial Statements

Statement of Revenues, Expenditures and Changes in Fund Balances - Governmental Funds
July 1, 2012 through March 31, 2013

Accrual Basis

REVENUES

3100.000
3200.000
3310.000
3300.000
3320.000
3430.000
3400.000
3400.000
3400.000
3499.000

EXPENDITURES

5000.100
5000.200
5000.300
5000.500
5000.600

5200.100
5200.200
5200.300
5200.600

5500.100
5500.200

6100.100
6100.200
6200.100
6200.200
6200.500
6200.600
6400.300
6500.100
6500.200
6500.300
6500.500

Federal Direct Revenue
Federal thru State Revenue
FEFP Revenue

VPK Money

Other State Revenue

Interest on Investments
Gifts, Grants & Donation
Local Source Revenue Lunch
Local Source Revenue
2011-12 Rollover Account

TOTAL REVENUES

Instruction - Salaries

Instruction - Employee Benefits

Instruction - Professional Development

Instruction - Materials & Supplies

Instruction - Computer Hardware

5000 Subtotal $ 1,346,410
Exceptional Programs - Salaries

Exceptional Programs - Empl Benefits

Exceptional Programs - Professional Svcs
Exceptional Programs - Software

5200 Subtotal $ 76,568
Other Instruction - Salaries

Other Instruction - Emp Benefits

5500 Subtotal $ 35,155
Pupil Personnel Sve - Salaries

Pupil Personnel Sve - Emp Benefits

Media - Salaries

Media - Employee Benefits

Media - Materials & Supplies

Media - Library Books

Instruct Staff Training Services

Instruct Related Tech - Salaries

Instruct Related Tech - Emp Benefits

Instruct Related Tech - Professional Svcs

Instruct Related Tech - Materials & Supplies

YTD
Revenues &
Expenditures

317,050
2,738,737
53,445
35,310

33,816
50,377
11,868

ALL GOVERNMENTAL FUNDS

Encumbered

Annual
Budget

3,599,870
72,834

2,735

67,226

62,589

©“

Remaining
Balance

861,133
19,389

972
16,849

62,589

$
$
$
$
$
$ 1,763
$
$
$
$
$

3,242,366

3,805,254

960,932

$ 1,125,769
$ 169,971
$ 3,695
$ 34,884
$ 12,090

39,349
6,842
30,058
319

©»

29,373
5,783

@

55,142
5,115
31,748
2,848
9,919
53,963
13,477
34,557
6,548
2,722
1,048

R I e R R - e

$

$

$

1,950,657

105,564

45,500

$

$

$

604,247

28,996

10,345



Sigsbee Charter School
Monthly Financial Statements

Statement of Revenues, Expenditures and Changes in Fund Balances - Governmental Funds
July 1, 2012 through March 31, 2013

Accrual Basis

7100.300
7100.700

7200.300

7300.100
7300.200
7300.300
7300.500
7300.600
7300.700

7400.600
7500.300
7600.100
7600.200
7600.300
7700.300
7900.100
7900.200
7900.300
7900.400
7900.500
8100.000

9100.500
9200.500

6000 Subtotal $
SCS Board - Professional Services

SCS Board - Dues and Fees

7100 Subtotal $
General Administration - District Fee
7200 Subtotal $
School Administration - Salaries

School Administration - Employee Benefits
School Administration - Professional Svs
School Administration - Supplies

School Administration - Capital Outlay
School Administration - Other Expenses
7300 Subtotal $
Facilities Acquisition - Facilities

7400 Subtotal $
Fiscal Services - Purchased Services
7500 Subtotal $ -
Food Service - Salaries

Food Service - Employee Benefits

Food Service - Purchased Services

7600 Subtotal $
Central Services - Insurances

7700 Subtotal $
Operation of Plant - Salaries

Operation of Plant - Employee Benefits
Operation of Plant - Purchased Services
Operation of Plant - Utilities

Operation of Plant - Supplies

7900 Subtotal $
Maintenance of Plant - Purchased Services
8100 Subtotal $
PTO Expenses

2011-12 Rollover Account

TOTAL EXPENDITURES

217,088

25,555

84,717

180,402

404,737

59,132

82,649

150,646

72,579

EXCESS (DEFICIENCY) OF REVENUES OVER (UNDER) EXPENDITURES
FUND BALANCE JULY 1, 2012
FUND BALANCE MARCH 31, 2013

ALL GOVERNMENTAL FUNDS

YTD

Revenues & Annual Remaining
Expenditures Encumbered Budget Balance

$ 257,121 $ 40,033
$ 25,083
$ 471

$ 25,698 $ 144
$ 84,717

$ 103,731 $ 19,014
$ 149,333
$ 15,829
$ 11,964
$ 2,123
$ -
$ 1,154

$ 254,129 $ 73,727
$ 404,737

$ 342,515 $ (62,222)
$ -

$ - $ -
$ 8,610
$ 892
$ 49,630

$ 81,475 $ 22,343
$ 82,649

$ 140,000 $ 57,351
$ 31,546
$ 4,631
$ 48,359
$ 59,749
$ 6,361

$ 259,893 $ 109,247
$ 72,579

$ 31,347 $  (41,232)
$ - $ -
$ 14,734 $ 62,589 $ 47,855
$ 2,750,372 $ 3,660,219 $ 909,847
$ 491,994 $ 145,035 $ 51,085
$ 1,135,259 * $ 1,135,259
$ 1,627,253 ** $ 1,280,294 $ 51,085




